November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
Featured Models
EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 4, 2024
Lean back. Nest easy.
Meet the last nester you’ll ever need.
Whether you’re setting up, breaking
down or making space for spontaneous
collaboration, today’s modern

•	 Complements Movi nester; see page 267
1. Model
Frame Type Code Price
Task 1062 FT3 $864
Task Stool 1062 FT3
S21 $1,014
Extended Task Stool 1062 FT3
S22 $1,038
Movi task models come with basic mechanism (swivel only).
2. Back
Back Material Code Price
Mesh Back MB + $0
Upholstered Back UB + $39
Back Frame Finish Code Price
Black SC1 + $0
Fog SC27 + $35
White SC26 + $35
3. Arms
Arm Style Code Price
Armless AR0 - $49
Fixed Loop Arms AR1 + $0
Arms (AR1) will match frame color.
4. Base
Base Color and Material Code Price
Black Nylon Base With
Black Casters B17 + $0
Fog Nylon Base With
Fog Casters B21 + $0
White Nylon Base With
Fog/White Casters B20 + $0
November 2024 Price List  |  www.sitonit.net  |  (888) 274-8664
MOVI LIGHT TASK CHAIR AND STOOL
4. Base
Casters or Glides Code Price
Casters
Carpet Casters CS5 + $0
Hard Floor and
Carpet Casters CS6 + $40
Glides
Bell Glides CS20 + $30
5. Material
Protection Code Price
Fire Retardancy
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 1–49 133F + $99
CAL 133, Fabric,
Quantities 50+ 133F5 + $55
Mesh Color Code Price
Apple MC31 + $0
Aqua MC30 + $0
Desert MC22 + $0
Electric Blue MC24 + $0
Fire MC25 + $0
Fog MC23 + $0
Grape MC26 + $0
Lemon MC27 + $0
Nickel MC21 + $0
Ocean MC29 + $0
Onyx MC20 + $0
Tangerine MC28 + $0
Fully Upholstered Code Price
Mesh Back (Seat Only)
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 1 FG1/VG1 + $0
COM COM +$24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 2 FG2/VG2 +$24
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 3 FG3/VG3 +$45
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 4 FG4/VG4 +$77
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 5 FG5/VG5 +$116
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 6 FG6/VG6 +$159
Fabric/Vinyl Grade 7 FG7/VG7 +$200
5. Material (Cont.)
Fully Upholstered Code Price